Page 1 of 7
WSR-T2
Wireless SAW Reader
Batteryless Wireless Temperature Sensors•
Multiple Sensor Tracking Capability•
2 m Interrogation Distance• 1
Typical Sensor Temperature Range: -10°C up to 120°C       •
    (Others on Request)

C3 Unisolated Analog Outputs 2 x 0.0..3.0 V Option not available with Option A1, B2 and B3
E2 With Housing and Clip for TS-35 package Option is recommended for A2, A3
Ordering Information3
WSR -  T2  -   A1    B1     C1    D0       E2
Rev: 11/2011
WSR - T2
Supply Voltage Required Option
A1:  5 V
A2:  9..30 V, no DC Isolation
A3:  9..30 V, DC Isolation
Additional interface
B1:  RS232 Output Default Option
B2:  RS485 Full duplex, Isolated
B3:  RS485 Half duplex 2 Terminals per signal, Isolated
B4:  RS485 Half duplex 1 Terminal per signal, Isolated
B5:  RS485 Half duplex 1 Terminal per signal,
        Non Isolated
B6:  USB
Display Connector
D0:  available option
Package
E2: with housing and Clip for TS-35
E0:  if not required
 Note: Options within one Letter code can not be combined
Options A2, A3, B2, B3, B4, C1, C2, C3 are connected via screw terminals
Analog Outputs
C1: Isolated 2 x   4-20 mA self powered
C2: Isolated 2 x   0.5..5 V
C3: Unisolated 2 x   0.0..3.0 V
C0: if not required
Page 7 of 7
267 Lowell Rd, Hudson NH 03051, USA      |      Phone: 1.888.328.7661     |      Fax: 1.888.329.8328      |     www.sengenuity.com